,	510589 ▼ ▼ ▼ ■ Street Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Ian Kenneth Scholey Ralph Frederick Hussey Andrew Goldsbrough	Name: <u>CROWN CORK & SEAL TECHNOLOGIE</u> CORPORATION Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 📮 Yes 🎇 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
♣ Assignment♣ Merger♣ Security Agreement♣ Change of Name	Street Address: 11535 S. Central Avenue
Other	
	City: Alsip State: IL Zip: 60
Execution Date: 11 June 2001	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/869,072 Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Vincent L. Ramik Internal Address: DILLER, RAMIK & WIGHT	B. Patent No.(s) attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 7345 McWhorter Place Suite 101	8. Deposit account number:
City: Annandale State: VA Zip: 22003	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acco
DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin is a true copy of the original document. Vincent L. Ramik Name of Person Signing	g information is true and correct and any attached copy 7/25/03 Signature Date
	over sheet, attachments, and documents:

PATENT REEL: 014312 FRAME: 0578

10010200

JOINT

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we.	IAN KENNETH	SCHOLEY, RALPH FRED	ERICK HUS	SEY and ANDRE	EW GOLDSBRI
WAKEFIELD		BROOKFIELDS, NETHER	TON WAKE	citizen of NETHE	ERTON,
citizen of LEEDS	_ residing at	DRUUKTIELDS, NETHER	38 FAST	ERLY AVENUE,	LEEDS.
citizen of LEEDS LSB 2TD, UK, and	a citizen of H	AWORTH residing at			residing
t 8 FELLWOOD CL		BD22 9EZ, UK		, re	
		vention as set forth in ar	application		•
		of, 20			
nder Serial No.		, the hereinafter na	med assigne	e being hereby a	authorized
o insert the said seria	l number and fili	ng date when ascertaine	d;		
AND WHEREAS	CROWN CO	RK & SEAL TECHNOLOG	IES CORPC	DRATION	
		ALSIP, ILLINDIS 60	and	having a place of	of business
		d interest in and to said			
etters Patent of the	United States and	l foreign countries which	n may be ob	tained therefor;	
NOW, THEREF	ORE, for good a	nd valuable consideration	n, we do h	ereby sell, assign	i, transfer,
nd set over unto	CROWN CO	RK & SEAL TECHNULUL	ILS CURPL	JRATIUN	
				_, its legal repres	æntatives,
ssignee, execute such ssignee may deem nender all necessary ar extended Letters need in enforcements, by giving teatents, by giving teatents, and by executed.	additional assign accessary or desirustance in making Patent of the Upraing any rights attimony in any atting preliminary and agreement shape accession.	er or additional consider nments and other writing table to perfect the assing application for and of Juited States or of any or choses in action accru- proceedings or transact statements and other all all bind, and inure to	igs and do signee's enjootaining or wand all faining as a restitions involutions, it	uch additional actional actional fill the good of this good or the good of the	cts as said grant, and , reissued, s on said cations or cations or d that the
		, ner of Patents and Trad	emarks to i	ceile any I attare	Patent of
he United States wh	ich may be issued	d for said invention to sa	aid <u>CROWN</u>	CORK & SEAL	
		, its logar representati	, 540000	, or apprentic, c	
wner of the entire ri	ght, title, and int	erest in and to said pater	nt and the in	nvention covered	i thereby.
Date 11/June	2001	R3. 1h	SCHOLEY	o (uj	
Date 11th Jun	e 2001	RALPH FREDER A. Gol ANDREW GULDS	debrong	h.	

RECORDED: 07/25/2003

PATENT REEL: 014312 FRAME: 0579